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1 YASİN KAYA MERSİN 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 3 0 5 16 16
2 M. YILMAZ DURAN İSTANBUL 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 4 0 3 0 16 16
3 YUNUS EMRE GÜNGÖR ANKARA 0 0 5 0 4 4 0 0 0 3 0 16 16
4 ERHAN AYTÜRK İZMİR 1 0 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 16 16
5 SERHAT BİLMEZ MERSİN 0 0 0 3 4 0 3 0 0 0 5 15 15
6 EMRE MECİT MERSİN 0 2 5 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 14 14
7 ABDÜLAZİZ ÇETİN MERSİN 1 0 5 0 4 0 0 0 3 0 0 13 13
8 RAMAZAN KARAMAN ELAZIĞ 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 12 12
9 GÖKHAN ÇELİK İZMİR 1 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 12 12

10 BURAK ALTAY ANKARA 0 2 0 3 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 12 12
11 TANSEL BÜTÜN KOCAELİ 0 0 5 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 12 12
12 FAİK DURSUN ÖZTÜRK SAKARYA 0 0 5 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 12 12
13 MURAT ORUÇ MERSİN 1 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 3 0 11 11
14 HACI VELİ KIRICI KAHRAMANMARAŞ 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 11 11
15 ABDULLAH KAPLAN MERSİN 0 0 0 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
16 CANER MAKARA SAKARYA 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 10
17 RIDVAN KIRMIZIÇOLAK MERSİN 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 0 10 10
18 SAMET ÜNALAN BOLU 1 2 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
19 UMUT ŞENLİK ADIYAMAN 1 0 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
20 MAHMUT ZEYTİN ADIYAMAN 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
21 DAVUT DEVECİ İSTANBUL 1 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
22 M. BİRKAN TÜLEK İSTANBUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 8 8
23 AYHAN ŞİMŞEK ANKARA 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 8
24 YILMAZ GÜZELOCAK BURSA 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 0 8 8

2022-2023 ATIŞ OYUNLARI TÜRKİYE ŞAMPİYONASI 
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1. TUR



25 SAMİ ÖZGÖÇER KİLİS 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 8
26 DAVUT BEYTEKİN SİİRT 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 0 7 7
27 SEFA UYAN MERSİN 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 7 7
28 UFUK KILIÇ ESKİŞEHİR 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 7 7
29 HÜSEYİN ER ÇORUM 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 6 6
30 SİNAN GÜNGÖR MERSİN 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
31 EMRE DOKTUR ANKARA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 5 5
32 EMİRCAN DURUK SİİRT 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
33 YUSUF EKİNCİ MERSİN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 4
34 MUHAMMET ERKAR MERSİN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 4
35 M.RESUL KESKE KİLİS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4
36 MEHMET YALÇIN ÇORUM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4
37 BEKİR ŞENTÜRK ISPARTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4
38 SEZAİ ERGÜL SİİRT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4
39 KUTBETTİN USUL MERSİN 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
40 FURKAN KURT SAMASUN 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
41 KEREM AKARDERE BURSA 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
42 LEVENT KADER ANKARA 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
43 BATUHAN BERK AYDIN MERSİN 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
44 ALİ KARAAĞAÇ MERSİN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 3
45 MERTCAN ARICI BOLU 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 3
46 M. İZZET GELEGEN OSMANİYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 3
47 OĞUZHAN TURHAN ANKARA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
48 ADEM SEBİK BURSA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
49 MESUT DURUK MERSİN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 ENGİN ULUSOY ESKİŞEHİR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 CEM ŞİMŞEK ANKARA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 ÖMER AKÇAN SİİRT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 UMUT KALAYCI SAMSUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 BERKE DURGUN MERSİN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 FATİH KADIOĞLU ANKARA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 MUSTAFA ARDA  ZİNCİR ESKİŞEHİR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 DAVUT GÜL OSMANİYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 ERHAN AYTÜRK İZMİR 0 0 5 3 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 19 19
2 FAİK DURSUN ÖZTÜRK SAKARYA 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 4 0 3 0 14 14
3 SERHAT BİLMEZ MERSİN 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 13 13
4 GÖKHAN ÇELİK İZMİR 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 12 12
5 TANSEL BÜTÜN KOCAELİ 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 3 0 0 11 11
6 MURAT ORUÇ MERSİN 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 10 10
7 EMİRCAN DURUK SİİRT 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 10 10
8 EMRE MECİT MERSİN 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 9 9
9 AYHAN ŞİMŞEK ANKARA 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 9 9

10 HACI VELİ KIRICI KAHRAMANMARAŞ 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 9 9
11 YILMAZ GÜZELOCAK BURSA 1 2 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 9 9
12 SAMİ ÖZGÖÇER KİLİS 1 2 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 9 9
13 ABDULLAH KAPLAN MERSİN 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 8 8
14 DAVUT BEYTEKİN SİİRT 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 8
15 BURAK ALTAY ANKARA 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 7 7
16 RAMAZAN KARAMAN ELAZIĞ 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 7 7
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17 YASİN KAYA MERSİN 1 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
18 ABDÜLAZİZ ÇETİN MERSİN 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
19 RIDVAN KIRMIZIÇOLAK MERSİN 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
20 EMRE DOKTUR ANKARA 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
21 M. YILMAZ DURAN İSTANBUL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 4
22 SAMET ÜNALAN BOLU 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
23 M. BİRKAN TÜLEK İSTANBUL 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
24 SİNAN GÜNGÖR MERSİN 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
25 CANER MAKARA SAKARYA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 3
26 DAVUT DEVECİ İSTANBUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 3
27 UFUK KILIÇ ESKİŞEHİR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 3
28 HÜSEYİN ER ÇORUM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 3
29 MAHMUT ZEYTİN ADIYAMAN 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
30 YUNUS EMRE GÜNGÖR ANKARA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
31 UMUT ŞENLİK ADIYAMAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 SEFA UYAN MERSİN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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